
     Ernesford Grange              
 

             Primary School 
 

Following the newsletter, below is a more comprehensive list of the key 

dates and term times. 

 

 
Key dates for the diary 2020 - 2021 

Thursday 4th March World Book Day Remotely 

Monday 8th March All children return to school 
Friday 19th March Comic Relief Day (fancy dress) 

Thursday 1st April Term ends for Easter 

Monday 19th April Children return to school 
Monday 3rd May May Day – Bank Holiday 

Thursday 6th May Polling Day – School Closed 
Friday 28th May School closes for half term 

Monday 7th June Children return to school 
Monday 19th July INSET Day 

Tuesday 20th July INSET Day 

Wednesday 21st July INSET Day 
Friday 3rd September INSET Day 

Monday 6th September Children return to school 
Friday 22nd October Half Term begins 

Monday 1st November Children return to school 
Friday 17th December Term ends 

Tuesday 4th January 2022 Children return to school 

Telephone: 02476454843 

Email: 

admin@ernesfordgrange-

pri.coventry.sch.uk 

Twitter: @ernesfordps 
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